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GUAZZI Milena
FRAGOLA Daniela
PUSILLO Chiara
DE LUCIA Nicole
CORDASCO Giada
CASABONA Silvia
GALLIA Nora
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50 m Dorso - Cadetti Femmine

1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1994
1993

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Finale
Serie unica

Andrea Doria

Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Rari Nantes Arenzano
Rari Nantes Imperia
Nuotatori Rivarolesi

Rari Nantes Arenzano
Nuotatori Genovesi

30.31
31.038
31.13
32.61
33.38
33.64
34.48
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